
Dave's RC Tracks
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

OVAL MOD ELEC 1-10 TRUCK (A1
Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

303624

Ernst, Dave 31 36 4:00.126 6.306 6.337 6.390 16.496

Maffeo, Joe 52 36 4:07.475 7.3496.322 6.387 6.439 36.502

Matthews, Todd 13 35 4:05.988 6.498 6.604 6.672 46.776

Hanson, Mike 44 33 4:01.081 6.478 6.527 6.582 26.648

MacDonald, Diane 25 32 4:03.922 6.797 6.886 6.944 57.058

MacDonald, Don 66 0 6

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

OVAL MOD ELEC 1-10 TRUCK

Dave's RC Tracks

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

303624

4:00.126Ernst, Dave 1 100 0 0 10036 36/240.1261.

4:07.475Maffeo, Joe 2 99 0 0 9936 36/247.4752.

4:05.988Matthews, Todd 3 98 0 0 9835 35/245.9883.

4:01.081Hanson, Mike 4 97 0 0 9733 33/241.0814.

4:03.922MacDonald, Diane 5 96 0 0 9632 32/243.9225.

0.000MacDonald, Don 6 95 0 0 950 0/0.0006.

Dave's RC Tracks
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

OVAL MOD ELEC 1-10 TRUCK (A2
Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

303624

Ernst, Dave 31 36 4:02.831 6.271 6.318 6.387 16.500

Maffeo, Joe 52 35 4:06.281 6.290 6.333 6.379 36.435

Matthews, Todd 13 34 4:02.691 6.558 6.578 6.623 46.728

Hanson, Mike 44 33 4:04.545 6.416 6.475 6.514 26.573

MacDonald, Diane 25 30 4:00.178 6.649 6.748 6.837 57.062

MacDonald, Don 66 27 4:01.936 7.275 7.335 7.421 67.727

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

OVAL MOD ELEC 1-10 TRUCK

Dave's RC Tracks

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

303624

4:00.126Ernst, Dave 1 4:02.831 100 100 0 200136 36 72/482.9571.

4:07.475Maffeo, Joe 2 4:06.281 99 99 0 198236 35 71/493.7562.

4:05.988Matthews, Todd 3 4:02.691 98 98 0 196335 34 69/488.6793.

4:01.081Hanson, Mike 4 4:04.545 97 97 0 194433 33 66/485.6264.

4:03.922MacDonald, Diane 5 4:00.178 96 96 0 192532 30 62/484.1005.

0.000MacDonald, Don 6 4:01.936 95 95 0 19060 27 27/241.9366.



Dave's RC Tracks
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

OVAL MOD ELEC 1-10 TRUCK (A3
Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

303624

Maffeo, Joe 51 36 4:01.971 6.313 6.394 6.446 36.511

Ernst, Dave 32 35 4:02.629 6.331 6.366 6.409 16.491

Hanson, Mike 43 35 4:05.070 2.4416.466 6.555 6.587 26.667

Matthews, Todd 14 34 4:04.757 6.542 6.611 6.665 46.773

MacDonald, Diane 25 33 4:02.679 6.541 6.678 6.785 57.000

MacDonald, Don 66 21 4:08.593 7.323 7.539 7.964 612.203

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

OVAL MOD ELEC 1-10 TRUCK

Dave's RC Tracks

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

303624

4:00.126Ernst, Dave 1 4:02.831 4:02.629 100 100 99 200136 36 352 72/482.9571.

4:07.475Maffeo, Joe 2 4:06.281 4:01.971 99 99 100 199236 35 361 72/489.4462.

4:05.988Matthews, Todd 3 4:02.691 4:04.757 98 98 97 196335 34 344 69/488.6793.

4:01.081Hanson, Mike 4 4:04.545 4:05.070 97 97 98 195433 33 353 68/486.1514.

4:03.922MacDonald, Diane 5 4:00.178 4:02.679 96 96 96 192532 30 335 65/486.6015.

0.000MacDonald, Don 6 4:01.936 4:08.593 95 95 95 19060 27 216 48/490.5296.

Dave's RC Tracks
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Oval Short Course (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

303624

Dewitt, Lance 31 34 4:05.413 7.022 7.070 7.095 17.136

Ernst, Annette 22 32 4:03.177 7.081 7.133 7.187 27.289

Tuebner, Joseph 13 26 4:10.769 7.411 7.667 7.940 38.858

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Oval Short Course

Dave's RC Tracks

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

303624

4:05.413Dewitt, Lance 1 100 0 0 10034 34/245.4131.

4:03.177Ernst, Annette 2 99 0 0 9932 32/243.1772.

4:10.769Tuebner, Joseph 3 98 0 0 9826 26/250.7693.



Dave's RC Tracks
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Oval Short Course (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

303624

Dewitt, Lance 31 33 4:00.115 6.967 7.020 7.067 17.126

Ernst, Annette 22 31 4:02.155 7.005 7.098 7.196 27.329

Tuebner, Joseph 13 28 4:03.885 7.172 7.382 7.544 38.011

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Oval Short Course

Dave's RC Tracks

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

303624

4:05.413Dewitt, Lance 1 4:00.115 100 100 0 200134 33 67/485.5281.

4:03.177Ernst, Annette 2 4:02.155 99 99 0 198232 31 63/485.3322.

4:10.769Tuebner, Joseph 3 4:03.885 98 98 0 196326 28 54/494.6543.

Dave's RC Tracks
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

www.RCScoringPro.com

Oval Short Course (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

303624

Dewitt, Lance 31 33 4:01.451 6.945 6.972 7.005 17.120

Ernst, Annette 22 29 4:00.156 7.103 7.134 7.253 27.480

Tuebner, Joseph 13 22 4:05.878 7.713 8.233 8.721 310.775

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

Oval Short Course

Dave's RC Tracks

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

303624

4:05.413Dewitt, Lance 1 4:00.115 4:01.451 100 100 100 200134 33 331 67/485.5281.

4:03.177Ernst, Annette 2 4:02.155 4:00.156 99 99 99 198232 31 292 63/485.3322.

4:10.769Tuebner, Joseph 3 4:03.885 4:05.878 98 98 98 196326 28 223 54/494.6543.


